
S.P. 78

BADROCK

[oltre i 26.0m]

FRAMMENTI DI

ROCCIA IN MATRICE

SCIOLTA

[16.5 - 26.0m]

COPERTURE

SCIOLTE

[9.0 - 16.5m]

AERATO. COPERTURE

SCIOLTE CON

FRAMMENTI DI

ROCCIA [1.6 - 9,0m]

TERRENO

VEGETALE

[0 - 1.6m]

0,00

QUOTE

TERRENO [m]

PROGRESSIVE

TERRENO [m]

0,00

5,55

13,0

10,7

30,7

10,7

36,2

15,2

43,7

17,5

49,7

17,9

55,7

20,4

59,7

20,9 23,8

68,724,4

GARAGE

Opere antropiche

Badrock

Strato vegetativo

Aerato

Coperture sciolte

Frammenti di roccia

in matrice sciolta
Scogliera

Legenda colori
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